
$467,777 - 2110 N Milestone, Star
MLS® #98964170 

$467,777
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,528 sqft
Residential on 0.10 Acres

Milestone Ranch, Star, ID

When you have worked hard ALL your life you
deserve more than just a home; you deserve
LUXURY RESORT STYLE LIVING! This
delightful bright & inviting modern farm
masterpiece w/ lg gourmet kitchen, designed
for the home chef that loves to entertain, is
located in the highly sought after, Regency at
Milestone Ranch, a premier 55+ active adult
community that boasts of its luxurious &
impressive state-of-the-art clubhouse &
amenities designed to create a space for
homeowners to experience incredible
community together to make this stage of life
the BEST STAGE of life! Complete w/ a
personal event coordinator to schedule
activities around the desires of the community
such as: outdoor concerts, movies on the
green, game nights, cooking & dance classes,
Bunco, Bingo, Poker, book clubs, parties &
water volley ball. Amenities include: an
abundance of indoor & outdoor social
gathering areasâ€”perfect for doing life with
friends! Coffee Bar, indoor heated pool, resort
style outdoor pool complete w/ in-water
loungers, lg hot tub, outdoor bar, BBQ & firepit
seating. You'll enjoy the lg gym & fitness
center w/ separate low-impact & stretching
studio w/ scheduled classes. Table tennis,
catering kitchen, meeting rooms, event
spaces, numerous TVs to enjoy football game
& of course, we have a dog park for the
grand"doggers". HOA fee covers front yard
maintenance & snow removal. WELCOME
HOME TO PARADISE!



Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® # 98964170

Price Per SQFT $306

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,528

Acres 0.10

Year Built 2024

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse

Status New

Community Information

Address 2110 N Milestone

Area Star - 0950

Subdivision Milestone Ranch

City Star

County Ada

State ID

Zip Code 83669

Builder Toll Brothers

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached, Alley Access, Finished Driveway

# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Golf Course N

Interior

Interior Features Bath-Master, Bed-Master Main Level, Den/Office, Great Room, Double
Vanity, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk In Shower, Breakfast Bar, Pantry,
Kitchen Island, Quartz Counters

Appliances Gas Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven/Range
Built-In



Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Primary On Main Yes

Exterior

Lot Description Sm Lot 5999 SF, Sidewalks, Corner Lot, Irrigation Sprinkler System

Roof Composition

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District West Ada School District

Elementary Over 55 Commun

Middle Over 55 Commun

High Over 55 Commun

Additional Information

Date Listed October 9th, 2025

HOA Fees $950

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Property Taxes $1,331

Tax Year 2024

Office Relocate 208

Contact Info rebecca@vchwest.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Relocate 208

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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